Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.62
2:18.05
2:18.74
2:19.26
2:21.12
2:25.07
2:25.71
2:26.23
2:26.94
2:27.00
2:28.09
2:30.01
2:33.46
2:33.73
2:34.14
2:34.61
2:37.39
2:40.08
2:40.28
2:45.12
2:46.92
2:48.33
2:49.27
2:51.97
2:52.83

2:56.74
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Date

09/04/16
17/06/17
16/07/17
23/01/16
21/11/15
15/11/14
24/10/15
13/04/14
29/03/14
15/03/14
27/09/14
16/11/13
19/09/13
17/09/15
21/04/13
06/04/13
24/11112
31/03/12
15/04/12
13/07/13
25/04/10
26/11/11
02/04/11
24/07/10
27/03/10
05/12/10
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Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala
Chesterfield Summer Splash

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Manchester International Meet 2015

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
City of Leicester Distance Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet

Leicester Age Groups

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Bradford End of Season

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet

Leicester Distance Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Middlesbrough
Matlock
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Manchester
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Shipley
Nuneaton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Derby

Loughborough

Co Leicester
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Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Loughborough
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3:00.39
3:06.32

3:13.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.74
2:18.05
2:16.62
2:19.26
2:21.12
2:25.71
2:33.73
2:25.07
2:28.09
2:26.23
2:26.94
2:27.00
2:30.01
2:33.46
2:45.12
2:34.14
2:34.61
2:37.39
2:40.28
2:40.08
2:48.33
2:49.27
2:56.74
2:51.97
2:46.92
2:52.83
3:00.20
3:00.39
3:06.32
3:13.14
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Date

16/07/17
17/06/17
09/04/16
23/01/16
211115
24/10/15
17/09/15
15/11/14
27/09/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
15/03/14
16/11/13
19/09/13
13/07/13
21/04/13
06/04/13
2411112
15/04/12
31/03/12
26/11/11
02/04/11
05/12/10
24/07/10
25/04/10
27/03/10
06/12/09
26/04/09
04/04/09
07/12/08
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City of Leicester Age Gp
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City of Leicester Distance

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Championships
2013 Leicester Distance Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Wolverhampton Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Leicester Distance Meet

Bradford End of Season

Leicester Age Groups

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet

City of Leicester Distance
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City of Leicester Distance
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Venue

Matlock
Middlesbrough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Manchester
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Leicester
Braunstone
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Braunstone
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Shipley
Braunstone
Nuneaton
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Braunstone
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